Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Oak Bluff Court

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired catch basin lid and trimmed tree limbs. Handseeded for erosion control.

2012-597 / Oak Bluff Court Labor Labor Equipment Material
Hours Cost Cost Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 05 $10.24 $0.00 $0.00
CBREP / Catch basin - repaired 31.0 $751.98 $113.46 $135.55
HAUL / Hauling 10.0 $214.20 $133.10 $81.38
RMTR / Remove trees-roads 14.0 $330.58 $14.25 $3.54
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2012-597 / Oak Bluff Court 55.5 $1,307.00 $260.81 $220.47
Sub Total
Grand Total 55.5 $1,307.00 $260.81 $220.47

Before During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: May-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$925.92
$925.92

$925.92

After

Total Cost

$10.24
$1,000.99
$428.68
$348.36
$925.92
$2,714.19

$2,714.19



Repaired (2) catch basin
lids. Handseeded for
erosion control.

Project: Oak Bluff
Court

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-597

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
May 2012

Legend
Drainage Type

—— River

Stream
Outfall

Lateral
==cmewm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
===m=w Roadside Pipe
—m—== Crossline
== D/W
=== ACCESS
=m=m=n Piped
— Bleeder

Parcels

0 15 30 60 90 12;3eet 1linch = 58 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 7/3/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Oak Bluff Ct 12-597




	Sheet1

