

## **Beaufort County Public Works** Stormwater Infrastructure

## Project Summary

Project Summary: Oak Bluff Court

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Repaired catch basin lid and trimmed tree limbs. Handseeded for erosion control.

2012-597 / Oak Bluff Court	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CBREP / Catch basin - repaired	31.0	\$751.98	\$113.46	\$135.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.99
HAUL / Hauling	10.0	\$214.20	\$133.10	\$81.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$428.68
RMTR / Remove trees-roads	14.0	\$330.58	\$14.25	\$3.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$348.36
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$925.92	\$925.92
2012-597 / Oak Bluff Court	55.5	\$1,307.00	\$260.81	\$220.47	\$0.00	\$925.92	\$2,714.19
Sub Total							
Grand Total	55.5	\$1,307.00	\$260.81	\$220.47	\$0.00	\$925.92	\$2,714.19
Granu Total	33.3	φ1,507.00	φ200.01	φ440.47	<b>\$0.00</b>	φ <i>943.94</i>	φ2,/14.19

## Before







After

**Completion:** May-12



